Name

Amanda Mcgee
Charles Gilbert
Gala Woods
Keith Braley
Robert George
Robin Humphrey
Roy Carter
Tiffany Johnson
Timothy O'connor
Timothy Taylor
Toby Carpenter

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appoir are d as p d below.
October 24, 2022
Current Dept Dept # Current Title Crnt Salary Grade New Dept Dept # New Title New Salary  Grade Min?
Human Resources 0301 Human Resources Assistant $39,919 533  Human Resources 0301 Benefits Representative $45,910 535 YES
County Court at Law VI 2060 Court Officer $74,184 554  Constable PCT 1 5510 Deputy Constable $77,893 555
Tax Assessor 3101 Title Specialist $38,005 532 Tax Assessor 3101 Title Specialist 1T $38,977 533 YES
Road & Bridge Maintenance 7501 Truck Driver $36,040 532 Road & Bridge Maintenance 7501 Traffic Maint Tech $38,977 533 YES
Constable PCT 3 5550 Deputy Constable $78,013 555  Constable PCT 1 5510 Deputy Constable $78,013 555
Constable PCT 3 5550 Administrative Secretary $58,029 534  Constable PCT 1 5510 Administrative Secretary $58,029 534
Sheriff's Office 5001 Deputy Sheriff - Patrol $76,694 556  Sheriff's Office 5001 Deputy Sheriff $76,694 556
Tax Assessor 3101 Deputy Tax Clerk II $49,462 533  Tax Assessor 3101 Lead Clerk $54,408 535
Constable PCT 3 5550 Deputy Constable $68,475 555  Constable PCT 1 5510 Deputy Constable IT $71,898 556
Facilities 4010 Grounds Keeper $46,330 531  Facilities 4010 Maintenance Specialist $46,330 531
Constable PCT 3 5550 Deputy Constable $79,461 555  Constable PCT 1 5510 Deputy Constable $79,461 555

% chg Eff Date

15%
5%
3%
8%
0%
0%
0%
10%
5%
0%
0%

10/31/2022
11/28/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
11/28/2022
10/17/2022
11/28/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral



