COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

October 24, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Amanda Mcgee	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Assistant	\$39,919	533	Human Resources	0301	Benefits Representative	\$45,910	535	YES	15%	10/31/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Charles Gilbert	County Court at Law VI	2060	Court Officer	\$74,184	554	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable	\$77,893	555		5%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Gala Woods	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$38,005	532	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist II	\$38,977	533	YES	3%	10/17/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Keith Braley	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$36,040	532	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Traffic Maint Tech	\$38,977	533	YES	8%	10/17/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Robert George	Constable PCT 3	5550	Deputy Constable	\$78,013	555	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable	\$78,013	555		0%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Robin Humphrey	Constable PCT 3	5550	Administrative Secretary	\$58,029	534	Constable PCT 1	5510	Administrative Secretary	\$58,029	534		0%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Roy Carter	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$76,694	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$76,694	556		0%	10/17/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Tiffany Johnson	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk II	\$49,462	533	Tax Assessor	3101	Lead Clerk	\$54,408	535		10%	10/17/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Timothy O'connor	Constable PCT 3	5550	Deputy Constable	\$68,475	555	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable II	\$71,898	556		5%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Timothy Taylor	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$46,330	531	Facilities	4010	Maintenance Specialist	\$46,330	531		0%	10/17/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Toby Carpenter	Constable PCT 3	5550	Deputy Constable	\$79,461	555	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable	\$79,461	555		0%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral